Timetables for Cornwall Service Number 470

Valid from 01/04/2024 until further notice

470: Portreath - Truro College (Cornwall by Kernow)
Via Redruth - Carharrack - Crofthandy - St Day

Cornwall by Kernow

Monday to Friday

Service No.:
Notes:

Redruth rail station
Stop code: 0800C0OC30451

Lanner Post Office
Stop code: 0800C0Z06220

Carharrack Foxes Row
Stop code: 0800COA15677

St Day Church Street
Stop code: 0800C0OC30519

Crofthandy Village Hall
Stop code: 0800FWX38698

Chacewater Kings Head
Stop code: 0800COC30505

Truro College Bus Park
Stop code: 0800C0OC30493

TCD Truro College Days Only

470: Truro College - Portreath (Cornwall by Kernow)
Via St Day - Crofthandy - Carharrack - Redruth

Cornwall by Kernow

Monday to Friday

Service No.:
Notes:

Truro College Bus Park
Stop code: 0800C0C30493

Chacewater Kings Head
Stop code: 0800COC30504

Crofthandy Village Hall
Stop code: 0800FWX38706

St Day Church Street
Stop code: 0800C0OC30518

Carharrack Foxes Row
Stop code: 0800COA15678

Lanner Post Office
Stop code: 0800C0Z06219

Redruth rail station
Stop code: 0800COD41085

470
TCD

0832

0838

0842

0845

0848

0853

0903

470
TCD

1632

1642

1647

1650

1653

1657

1703



TCD Truro College Days Only



