# **Timetables for Cornwall Service Number 470**

Valid from 01/04/2024 until further notice

## 470: Portreath - Truro College (Cornwall by Kernow)

Via Redruth - Carharrack - Crofthandy - St Day

Cornwall by Kernow	

#### **Monday to Friday**

Service No.:	470
Notes:	TCD
Redruth rail station Stop code: 0800COC30451	0832
Lanner Post Office Stop code: 0800COZ06220	0838
Carharrack Foxes Row Stop code: 0800COA15677	0842
St Day Church Street Stop code: 0800COC30519	0845
Crofthandy Village Hall Stop code: 0800FWX38698	0848
Chacewater Kings Head Stop code: 0800COC30505	0853
Truro College Bus Park Stop code: 0800COC30493	0903

TCD

Truro College Days Only

### 470: Truro College - Portreath (Cornwall by Kernow) Via St Day - Crofthandy - Carharrack - Redruth

#### **Cornwall by Kernow**

#### **Monday to Friday**

Service No.:	470
Notes:	TCD
Truro College Bus Park Stop code: 0800COC30493	1632
Chacewater Kings Head Stop code: 0800COC30504	1642
Crofthandy Village Hall Stop code: 0800FWX38706	1647
St Day Church Street Stop code: 0800COC30518	1650
Carharrack Foxes Row Stop code: 0800COA15678	1653
Lanner Post Office Stop code: 0800COZ06219	1657
Redruth rail station Stop code: 0800COD41085	1703

Truro College Days Only